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4 BEDROOMS! $424,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 P.M.
78 CURRY CRES., GEORGETOWN

JUST LISTED | SIMPLY

WHAT A DEAL! MOVE IN!!
Four bedrooms family home in Pinshed topt httom, : :
Georgetown South ready for g deckompopee P e
_| the next family. All the big stuff [ ENTERTAINER'S DREAM
88 is done, windows, shingles, fur- B Urooinan s Located in Marywood Meadows, walk to the park,
nace, CAC, doors! Main floor $449,900 downtown. $584 900
family room with fireplace, eat-
in kitchen, main floor laundry. PERFECT LOCK
Yup we’ve got it here. Come and AND LEAVE
see for yourself. Call Liz Doell TOWN HOME
8 to view this home today . . | ecutive Town Home
ranit, hadood, Nl A
A REAL SWEETHEART ... gmishedbasement TWO LOTS
$419,900 $469 900‘ 1 building lot 1.246 acres

Upgraded and updated, just

and larger lot 48.75 acres.

move on in. 3 huge bed-
rooms, fireplace, kitchen
with breakfast bar, finished
"l basement, gorgeous baths,
new broadloom, wrought
iron staircase. The list goes
on . . . call Liz Doell for
your appointment today!

JUST IN TIME

FOR SUMMER!!
Family Home, on

(uiet crescent, pool,
and no homes behind.

$549,900

{ ‘ HaltonHomes.com

905.877.5165 OFFICE

For more info such as floor plans and
virtual fours visit www HallonHomes.com

SALE‘EPRESENTA (ES
John Hill, Glenda Hughes. Matthew Hil, Anila HuQons

SATURDAY
2-4 PM

SPECTACULAR HOME! SPECTACULAR VIEWS!
16 TRILLIUM TERRACE, HALTON HILLS

Stunning 1.3 acres with a top quality custom home. Finished on
all levels with walkout lower level, this home has over 5000 sg.
ft. of living space.

$1,099,000  MLSW2359305

TrilliumTerrace.ca  12-079

SUNDAY
2-4PM

SUNDAY
2-4PM

COMING SOONl
6969 HICKLING CRES., MISSISSAUGA

Awesome kitchen in this spacious 3 bedroom, 5 level backsplit
in the Plum Tree School District. Charming home with lovely
yard and lots of great features.

$459,900

GORGEOUS CENTURY HOME
182 MAIN ST., ERIN

Lovingly cared for home on a flat, private lot with no neighbours
behind. 3 bedrooms, updated eat-in kitchen. Lots of updates. Wow!
$409,900 MLS X2389024 182Main.ca 12272

BIG BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW ON ONE+ ACRE!
17 SHORTILL ROAD, BALLINAFAD

Sprawling beauty on a stunning treed, private lot w/inground
pool. Big country kitchen; family room overlooks tranquil
gardens. A Homes & Gardens Winner!

$849,900 MLS W2395681 ShortillRoad.ca 12-283

DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN!
16 GEORGE ST., GEORGETOWN

Walk to Farmers Market, downtown restaurants and shopping,
schools and Fairground. Charming 2-storey older home on a large
66 ft. lot. Delightful front porch, 3 bdrms, eat-in kit., 1.5 baths.
$509,900

WELCOMETO ELEGANT LIVING!
19605 MAIN ST., (ALTON) CALEDON

Just 10 mins to Erin; 25 mins to Georgetown! Fabulous spacious
home with dream kitchen. Half an acre beside Osprey Golf Club.
2 bedroom in-law suite. Fabulous!
$699,900 MLS W2390570

RENTAL IN PRIME DOWNTON LOCATION
61 MAIN ST, S., GEORGETOWN

Brand new 2nd flr professional office space. High ceilings, exposed
brick walls, lots of natural light. Includes washroom & kitchenette.

MainStreetAlton.ca 12274 | $1,400/month MLS W2385091 12-033

40 NORMANDY BLVD., GEORGETOWN
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